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Criminal Law (Level 5) (LAW5005) 
Seminar Leader:  
No. of responses = 166 (65.1%)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Equity and Trusts (LAW5003/LAW6056) 
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 176 (61.32%)
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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European Union Law (LAW4009/LAW5105) 
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 260 (70.27%)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Tort Law (LAW5001)
Seminar Leader:  
No. of responses = 175 (60.55%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

25%
25

5

0%
0

4

50%
50

3

0%
0

2

25%
25

1

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median

Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=172

av.=4.15
md=4
dev.=0.87

40.1%
69

5

40.7%
70

4

13.4%
23

3

5.8%
10

2

0%
0

1

The module is intellectually stimulating1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=173

av.=4.47
md=5
dev.=0.62

53.8%
93

5

40.5%
70

4

5.2%
9

3

0.6%
1

2

0%
0

1

The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.3)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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